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Weston-super-Mare – Burnham-on-Sea
via Uphill, Weston General Hospital    , Brean and Berrow 

Mondays to Saturdays except Public Holidays Summer timetable from 31 March until 3 November 2019 inclusive
n n n n

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Weston-super-Mare Regent Street (N) 0740 0840 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635
Railway Station Neva Road a 0743 0843 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639
Weston General Hospital Grange Road   0751 0851 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647
Lympsham Coppice End Corner 0758 0858 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524 1554 1624 1654
Brean Village Hall 0813 0913 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709
Brean Leisure Park 0818 0919 0946 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216 1246 1316 1346 1416 1446 1516 1546 1616 1646 1716
Berrow Triangle 0826 0928 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556 1626 1656 1726
Burnham-on-Sea Pier Street 0833 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736
Burnham-on-SeaHoliday Village 0835 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738

n

20 20 20 20
Weston-super-Mare Regent Street (N) 1705 1735 1805 1905
Railway Station Neva Road a 1709 1739 1808 1908
Weston General Hospital Grange Road 1717 1747 1816 1916
Lympsham Coppice End Corner 1724 1754 1823 1923
Brean Village Hall 1739 1809 1838 1938
Brean Leisure Park 1746 1814 1843 1943
Berrow Triangle 1754 1822 1851 1951
Burnham-on-Sea Pier Street 1801 1829 1858 1958
Burnham-on-SeaHoliday Village 1803 1831 1900 2000

Sundays and Public Holidays Summer timetable from 31 March until 3 November 2019 inclusive
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Weston-super-Mare Regent Street (N) 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805
Railway Station Neva Road a 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1808
Weston General Hospital Grange Road 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1816
Lympsham Coppice End Corner 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1823
Brean Village Hall 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1838
Brean Leisure Park 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1843
Berrow Triangle 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1754 1851
Burnham-on-Sea Pier Street 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1801 1858
Burnham-on-SeaHoliday Village 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1803 1900

Notes: n - Peak Summer only from 26 May to 31 August 2019

Burnham-on-Sea –Weston-super-Mare
via Berrow, Brean, Weston General Hospital     and Uphill

Mondays to Saturdays except Public Holidays Summer timetable from 31 March until 3 November 2019 inclusive

n n n

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Burnham-on-SeaHoliday Village 0739 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645
Burnham-on-Sea Pier Street 0742 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650
Berrow Triangle 0749 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529 1559 1629 1659
Brean Leisure Park 0757 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708
Brean Village Hall 0802 0916 0946 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216 1246 1316 1346 1416 1446 1516 1546 1616 1646 1716
Lympsham Coppice End Corner 0817 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131 1201 1231 1301 1331 1401 1431 1501 1531 1601 1631 1701 1731
Weston General Hospital Grange Road 0823 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738
Railway Station Neva Road a 0831 0946 1016 1046 1116 1146 1216 1246 1316 1346 1416 1446 1516 1546 1616 1646 1716 1746
Weston-super-Mare Regent Street (N) 0836 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755

n n

20 20 20 20 20
Burnham-on-SeaHoliday Village 1715 1745 1815 1905 2005
Burnham-on-Sea Pier Street 1720 1750 1818 1908 2008
Berrow  Triangle 1729 1759 1826 1916 2016
Brean Leisure Park 1738 1808 1835 1925 2025
Brean Village Hall 1746 1814 1841 1931 2031
Lympsham Coppice End Corner 1801 1829 1856 1946 2046
Weston General Hospital Grange Road 1808 1836 1903 1953 2053
Railway Station Neva Road a 1816 1844 1911 2001 2101
Weston-super-Mare Regent Street (N) 1821 1849 1916 2006 2106

Sundays and Public Holidays Summer timetable from 31 March until 3 November 2019 inclusive

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Burnham-on-SeaHoliday Village 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1905
Burnham-on-Sea Pier Street 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1818 1908
Berrow Triangle 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1826 1916
Brean Leisure Park 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1835 1925
Brean Village Hall 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1841 1931
Lympsham Coppice End Corner 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1856 1946
Weston General Hospital Grange Road 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1903 1953
Railway Station Neva Road a 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1911 2001
Weston-super-Mare Regent Street (N) 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1821 1916 2006

Notes: n - Peak Summer only from 26 May to 31 August 2019
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Weston-super-Mare – Burnham-on-Sea
via Uphill, Weston General Hospital    , Brean and Berrow 

Mondays to Saturdays except Public Holidays Winter timetable from 4 November 2019 until 21 March 2020 inclusive
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Weston-super-Mare Regent Street (N) 0740 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805
Railway Station, Neva Road a 0743 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808
Weston General Hospital Grange Road 0751 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816
Lympsham, Coppice End Corner 0758 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823
Brean, Village Hall 0813 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838
Brean, Leisure Park 0818 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843
Berrow, Triangle 0826w 0951w 1051w 1151w 1251w 1351w 1451w 1551w 1651w 1751w 1851w
Burnham-on-Sea, Pier Street 0833 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858

Mondays to Saturdays except Public Holidays Winter timetable from 4 November 2019 until 21 March 2020 inclusive
20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Burnham-on-Sea, Pier Street 0742 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902
Berrow, Triangle 0749 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910
Brean, Leisure Park 0757 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1919
Brean, Village Hall 0802 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925
Lympsham, Coppice End Corner 0817 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940
Weston General Hospital Grange Road 0823 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947
Rail Station, Neva Road a 0831 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955
Weston-Super-Mare, Regent Street (N) 0836 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000

Notes: w - Operates via Manor Road, Oxford Street and Abingdon Street instead of Sea View Road and Esplanade
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